Do you or someone you know currently have a Personal Support Worker (PSW)? PSWs typically help individuals with daily living activities, such as hygiene, meals, and mobility, and work as part of patient care teams. They work in a variety of
environments, be it in long-term care homes, hospitals, or in-home care. They may also use job titles such as Social Worker, Health Care Aide, Patient Care Aide, Resident Care Aide.

Gender EDUCATION Generatlon

Total Male Female Other/Pref 45 54 55-64 Post Sec | Univ Grad GenZ Mlllennlal Gen X Boomer
er not to
answer

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 482 517 1 283 270 447 51 200 445 304 - - 372 628
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 485 514 1 340 331 329 51 198 443 309 - - 451 549
19 8 11 - 11 1 7 2 5 5 8 - - 12 7
| personally have a PSW to help me 2% 2% 2% - 3% * 2% 3% 2% 1% 3% - - 3% 1%
* %k E E *
133 67 66 - 55 47 30 2 20 70 41 - - 70 63
Someone | know has a PSW to help them 13% 14% 13% - 16% 14% 9% 4% 10% 16% 13% - - 15% 11%
*k F F * G
166 88 77 - 67 49 49 7 33 69 57 - - 89 77
I don't personally have one, but | may need one in the
future 17% 18% 15% - 20% 15% 15% 14% 17% 16% 18% - - 20% 14%
* %k * N
694 329 364 1 213 237 243 40 141 303 210 - - 290 404
No 69% 68% 71% 100% 63% 72% 74% 79% 71% 68% 68% - - 64% 74%
* %k D D * M
1012 492 518 1 346 335 330 51 198 447 316 - - 460 551

Sigma 101% 102% 101% 100% 102% 101% 100% 100% 100% 101% 102% - - 102% 100%




To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements? - PSWs positively impact the lives of Canadians of all ages.

Gender EDUCATION Generatlon

Total Male Female Other/Pref 45-54 55-64 65+ Post Sec | Univ Grad GenZ Mlllennlal Gen X Boomer
er not to
answer

D E F
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 482 517 1 283 270 447 51 200 445 304 - - 372 628
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 485 514 1 340 331 329 51 198 443 309 - - 451 549
914 437 477 1 310 299 306 42 179 401 293 - - 407 508
Top 2 Box (Net) 91% 90% 93% 100% 91% 90% 93% 82% 90% 91% 95% - - 90% 92%
* %k * Gl
413 193 218 1 148 138 127 16 80 182 136 - - 195 218
Strongly agree 41% 40% 42% 100% 44% 42% 39% 31% 40% 41% 44% - - 43% 40%
* %k *
502 243 258 - 162 161 179 26 99 219 157 - - 212 290
Somewhat agree 50% 50% 50% - 48% 49% 54% 51% 50% 50% 51% - - 47% 53%
* %k *
86 48 38 - 30 33 23 9 19 42 16 - - 44 41
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 9% 10% 7% - 9% 10% 7% 18% 10% 9% 5% - - 10% 8%
* %k J* J
73 41 32 - 23 30 20 6 18 35 14 - - 36 37
Somewhat disagree 7% 8% 6% - 7% 9% 6% 11% 9% 8% 4% - - 8% 7%
* %k * J
13 7 6 - 7 2 4 4 1 6 2 - - 9 5
Strongly disagree 1% 1% 1% - 2% 1% 1% 7% * 1% 1% - - 2% 1%
* ¥ H”*
1000 485 514 1 340 331 329 51 198 443 309 - - 451 549
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% - - 100% 100%




To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements? - As | age, | would prefer in-home care over moving to a long-term care facility.

Gender EDUCATION Generatlon

Total Male Female Other/Pref 45 54 55-64 Post Sec | Univ Grad GenZ Mlllennlal Gen X Boomer
er not to
answer

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 482 517 1 283 270 447 51 200 445 304 - - 372 628
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 485 514 1 340 331 329 51 198 443 309 - - 451 549
899 435 463 1 300 298 300 42 177 400 280 - - 398 501
Top 2 Box (Net) 90% 90% 90% 100% 88% 90% 91% 83% 90% 90% 91% - - 88% 91%
* %k *
518 238 279 1 155 176 186 23 105 229 161 - - 207 310
Strongly agree 52% 49% 54% 100% 46% 53% 57% 45% 53% 52% 52% - - 46% 57%
* %k D * M
381 197 184 - 145 122 114 19 72 171 119 - - 191 191
Somewhat agree 38% 41% 36% - 43% 37% 35% 38% 37% 39% 39% - - 42% 35%
* %k F * N
101 50 51 - 39 33 29 9 21 43 29 - - 53 48
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 10% 10% 10% - 12% 10% 9% 17% 10% 10% 9% - - 12% 9%
* %k *
79 40 40 - 31 27 22 8 15 33 24 - - 43 36
Somewhat disagree 8% 8% 8% - 9% 8% 7% 15% 8% 7% 8% - - 10% 7%
* %k *
22 10 12 - 8 6 8 1 6 10 5 - - 10 12
Strongly disagree 2% 2% 2% - 2% 2% 2% 2% 3% 2% 1% - - 2% 2%
* ¥ *
1000 485 514 1 340 331 329 51 198 443 309 - - 451 549
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% - - 100% 100%




To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements? - | would only consider moving into an assisted living facility if | couldn't afford in-home care.

Gender EDUCATION Generatlon

Total Male Female Other/Pref 45 54 55-64 Post Sec | Univ Grad GenZ Mlllennlal Gen X Boomer
er not to
answer

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 482 517 1 283 270 447 51 200 445 304 - - 372 628
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 485 514 1 340 331 329 51 198 443 309 - - 451 549
782 378 403 1 276 250 256 35 144 345 258 - - 363 419
Top 2 Box (Net) 78% 78% 78% 100% 81% 76% 78% 68% 73% 78% 84% - - 81% 76%
* %k * GH
255 127 127 1 87 89 79 9 46 106 94 - - 118 137
Strongly agree 26% 26% 25% 100% 26% 27% 24% 17% 23% 24% 31% - - 26% 25%
* %k *
527 252 275 - 188 162 177 26 98 239 164 - - 245 282
Somewhat agree 53% 52% 54% - 55% 49% 54% 51% 50% 54% 53% - - 54% 51%
* %k *
218 106 112 - 64 81 73 16 53 98 50 - - 88 130
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 22% 22% 22% - 19% 24% 22% 32% 27% 22% 16% - - 19% 24%
* %k J* J
145 64 81 - 46 50 49 6 30 72 38 - - 65 80
Somewhat disagree 15% 13% 16% - 14% 15% 15% 11% 15% 16% 12% - - 14% 15%
* %k *
73 42 31 - 17 31 24 11 24 26 12 - - 23 50
Strongly disagree 7% 9% 6% - 5% 9% 7% 21% 12% 6% 4% - - 5% 9%
*k * 1} M
1000 485 514 1 340 331 329 51 198 443 309 - - 451 549
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% - - 100% 100%




To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements? - Being able to age in place would allow me to maintain my independence, comfort, and dignity as | get older.

Gender EDUCATION Generatlon

Total Male Female Other/Pref 45 54 55-64 Post Sec | Univ Grad GenZ Mlllennlal Gen X Boomer
er not to
answer

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 482 517 1 283 270 447 51 200 445 304 - - 372 628
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 485 514 1 340 331 329 51 198 443 309 - - 451 549
951 457 493 1 319 314 318 48 185 424 295 - - 429 522
Top 2 Box (Net) 95% 94% 96% 100% 94% 95% 97% 94% 94% 96% 96% - - 95% 95%
* %k *
573 273 299 1 178 183 211 26 113 255 180 - - 233 340
Strongly agree 57% 56% 58% 100% 52% 55% 64% 51% 57% 58% 58% - - 52% 62%
* %k DE * M
378 184 194 - 140 131 107 22 73 169 115 - - 196 183
Somewhat agree 38% 38% 38% - 41% 40% 32% 43% 37% 38% 37% - - 43% 33%
* %k F * N
49 28 21 - 21 17 11 3 12 19 14 - - 22 27
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 5% 6% 4% - 6% 5% 3% 6% 6% 4% 4% - - 5% 5%
* %k *
41 26 14 - 15 17 9 2 11 18 10 - - 16 25
Somewhat disagree 4% 5% 3% - 4% 5% 3% 4% 5% 4% 3% - - 3% 5%
B * %k *
8 1 6 - 6 - 2 1 2 1 4 - - 6 2
Strongly disagree 1% * 1% - 2% - 1% 2% 1% * 1% - - 1%
* ¥ E *
1000 485 514 1 340 331 329 51 198 443 309 - - 451 549
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% - - 100% 100%




To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements? - | would consider borrowing money to cover the cost of in-home care for myself or a loved one.

Gender EDUCATION Generatlon
Total Male Female Other/Pref 45 54 55-64 Post Sec | Univ Grad GenZ Mlllennlal Gen X Boomer
er not to
answer
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 482 517 1 283 270 447 51 200 445 304 - - 372 628
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 485 514 1 340 331 329 51 198 443 309 - - 451 549
377 194 182 1 166 114 97 16 71 169 120 - - 209 167
Top 2 Box (Net) 38% 40% 35% 100% 49% 34% 29% 31% 36% 38% 39% - - 46% 30%
* %k EF * N
87 46 41 1 35 28 25 4 16 31 36 - - 43 44
Strongly agree 9% 9% 8% 100% 10% 8% 7% 8% 8% 7% 12% - - 9% 8%
* %k * I
289 148 141 - 131 86 72 12 55 138 85 - - 166 123
Somewhat agree 29% 31% 27% - 39% 26% 22% 23% 28% 31% 27% - - 37% 22%
* %k EF * N
623 291 332 - 174 217 232 35 126 273 188 - - 242 382
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 62% 60% 65% - 51% 66% 71% 69% 64% 62% 61% - - 54% 70%
* %k D D * M
399 189 210 - 134 134 131 19 69 181 129 - - 183 216
Somewhat disagree 40% 39% 41% - 39% 41% 40% 38% 35% 41% 42% - - 41% 39%
* %k *
224 102 122 - 40 83 101 16 57 92 59 - - 58 166
Strongly disagree 22% 21% 24% - 12% 25% 31% 31% 29% 21% 19% - - 13% 30%
*k D D * 1} M
1000 485 514 1 340 331 329 51 198 443 309 - - 451 549
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% - - 100% 100%




To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements? - Top 2 Box Summary

Gender EDUCATION Generatlon

Total Male Female Other/Pref 45 54 55-64 Post Sec | Univ Grad GenZ Mlllennlal Gen X Boomer
er not to
answer

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 482 517 1 283 270 447 51 200 445 304 - - 372 628
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 485 514 1 340 331 329 51 198 443 309 - - 451 549
914 437 477 1 310 299 306 42 179 401 293 - - 407 508
PSWs positively impact the lives of Canadians of all ages. 91% 90% 93% 100% 91% 90% 93% 82% 90% 91% 95% N N 90% 92%
*% * Gl
899 435 463 1 300 298 300 42 177 400 280 - - 398 501
As | age, | would prefer in-home care over moving to a long-
term care facility. 90% 90% 90% 100% 88% 90% 91% 83% 90% 90% 91% - - 88% 91%
*% *
782 378 403 1 276 250 256 35 144 345 258 - - 363 419
| would only consider moving into an assisted living facility if
I couldn’t afford in-home care. 78% 78% 78% 100% 81% 76% 78% 68% 73% 78% 84% - - 81% 76%
*% * GH
951 457 493 1 319 314 318 48 185 424 295 - - 429 522
Being able to age in place would allow me to maintain my
independence, comfort, and dignity as | get older. 95% 94% 96% 100% 94% 95% 97% 94% 94% 96% 96% - - 95% 95%
*% *
377 194 182 1 166 114 97 16 71 169 120 - - 209 167

| would consider borrowing money to cover the cost of in-
home care for myself or a loved one. 38% 40% 35% 100% 49% 34% 29% 31% 36% 38% 39% - - 26% 30%
** EF * N




To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements? - Bottom 2 Box Summary

Gender EDUCATION Generatlon

Total Male Female Other/Pref 45 54 55-64 Post Sec | Univ Grad GenZ Mlllennlal Gen X Boomer
er not to
answer

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 482 517 1 283 270 447 51 200 445 304 - - 372 628
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 485 514 1 340 331 329 51 198 443 309 - - 451 549
86 48 38 - 30 33 23 9 19 42 16 - - 44 41
PSWs positively impact the lives of Canadians of all ages. 9% 10% 7% N 9% 10% 7% 18% 10% 9% 5% N N 10% 8%
*% J* J
101 50 51 - 39 33 29 9 21 43 29 - - 53 48
As | age, | would prefer in-home care over moving to a long-
term care facility. 10% 10% 10% - 12% 10% 9% 17% 10% 10% 9% - - 12% 9%
*% *
218 106 112 - 64 81 73 16 53 98 50 - - 88 130
| would only consider moving into an assisted living facility if
I couldn’t afford in-home care. 22% 22% 22% - 19% 24% 22% 32% 27% 22% 16% - - 19% 24%
*% J* J
49 28 21 - 21 17 11 3 12 19 14 - - 22 27
Being able to age in place would allow me to maintain my
independence, comfort, and dignity as | get older. 5% 6% 4% _ 6% 5% 3% 6% 6% 4% 4% _ _ 5% 5%
*% *
623 291 332 - 174 217 232 35 126 273 188 - - 242 382

| would consider borrowing money to cover the cost of in-
home care for myself or a loved one. 62% 60% 65%

- 51% 66% 71% 69% 64% 62% 61% - - 54% 70%
* % D D * M




We are hearing that sometimes the cost of homecare leads Canadians to make cuts in other areas of their budget. In-home care from a PSW can range from $19 to $75 an hour ($150 - $600 per eight-hour workday). With inflation the way it is, if
you needed to make a budget cut to afford a personal care worker, which aspect of your finances would you sacrifice?

Gender EDUCATION Generatlon
Total Male Female Other/Pref 45 54 55-64 Post Sec | Univ Grad GenZ Mlllennlal Gen X Boomer
er not to
answer
Base: All Answering (unwtd) 304 150 154 - 106 79 119 11 58 139 96 - - 134 170
Base: All Answering (wtd) 306 156 150 - 126 94 86 11 57 140 99 - - 161 145
79 43 37 - 40 23 17 - 20 33 26 - - 48 31
Paying down debt 26% 28% 24% - 32% 24% 20% - 36% 23% 27% - - 30% 22%
F * *% * *
115 62 54 - 57 34 25 2 20 51 42 - - 69 46
Food/living/entertainment expenses 38% 40% 36% - 45% 36% 29% 22% 35% 36% 43% - - 43% 32%
F * *% * *
127 65 62 - 52 45 30 1 19 68 40 - - 72 55
Home renovations 42% 42% 41% - 41% 48% 35% 8% 33% 49% 40% - - 45% 38%
* *% * *
28 18 10 - 11 9 7 1 5 13 9 - - 12 15
Costly medications 9% 12% 6% - 9% 10% 9% 7% 9% 9% 9% - - 8% 11%
* *% * *
132 57 75 - 46 44 42 6 19 63 43 - - 61 71
Leaving a legacy to my loved ones 43% 37% 50% - 36% 47% 48% 58% 34% 45% 44% - - 38% 49%
A * *% * *
9 2 7 - 3 1 6 - 4 3 2 - - 3 7
Something else, specify 3% 2% 5% - 2% 1% 7% - 7% 2% 2% - - 2% 5%
* *% * *
40 22 18 - 7 17 15 2 6 20 12 - - 15 25
| can afford the additional cost of a PSW without altering my
finances 13% 14% 12% - 6% 18% 18% 20% 11% 14% 12% - - 9% 18%
D* D *% * * M
531 270 261 - 216 173 142 13 93 250 175 - - 280 251
Sigma 174% 173% 174% - 171% 185% 165% 115% 165% 179% 177% - - 174% 173%




In your opinion regarding PSWs, which of the following have become better, remained the same, or worsened in the last two years? - Access to a PSW

Gender EDUCATION Generatlon

Total Male Female Other/Pref 45 54 55-64 Post Sec | Univ Grad GenZ Mlllennlal Gen X Boomer
er not to
answer

Base: All Answering (unwtd) 304 150 154 - 106 79 119 11 58 139 96 - - 134 170
Base: All Answering (wtd) 306 156 150 - 126 94 86 11 57 140 99 - - 161 145
21 11 11 - 10 6 5 1 4 10 5 - - 12 9
Better 7% 7% 7% - 8% 6% 6% 13% 8% 7% 5% - - 8% 6%
* * %k * *
100 60 40 - 50 31 19 4 23 45 28 - - 63 37
Remained the same 33% 39% 27% - 40% 33% 22% 35% 41% 32% 28% - - 39% 26%
B F * * %k * * N
123 58 66 - 40 41 41 3 17 56 47 - - 56 67
Worsened 40% 37% 44% - 32% 44% 48% 26% 31% 40% 48% - - 35% 46%
* D * ¥ * H *
62 28 34 - 26 16 20 3 11 29 18 - - 30 32
Not sure 20% 18% 23% - 20% 17% 24% 27% 20% 21% 19% - - 18% 22%
* * %k * *
306 156 150 - 126 94 86 11 57 140 99 - - 161 145
Sigma 100% 100% 100% - 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% - - 100% 100%




In your opinion regarding PSWs, which of the following have become better, remained the same, or worsened in the last two years? - PSW availability in your area

Gender EDUCATION Generatlon

Total Male Female Other/Pref 45 54 55-64 Post Sec | Univ Grad GenZ Mlllennlal Gen X Boomer
er not to
answer

Base: All Answering (unwtd) 304 150 154 - 106 79 119 11 58 139 96 - - 134 170
Base: All Answering (wtd) 306 156 150 - 126 94 86 11 57 140 99 - - 161 145
22 16 6 - 11 7 4 1 4 11 6 - - 14 8
Better 7% 10% 4% - 9% 8% 4% 13% 7% 8% 6% - - 9% 5%
B * * %k * *
96 56 41 - 45 30 21 - 24 45 27 - - 57 40
Remained the same 32% 36% 27% - 36% 32% 25% - 43% 32% 28% - - 35% 27%
* * %k * *
108 48 60 - 42 34 32 4 17 48 39 - - 55 53
Worsened 35% 31% 40% - 33% 37% 37% 38% 30% 34% 40% - - 34% 37%
* * ¥ * *
80 36 44 - 29 22 29 5 12 36 26 - - 36 44
Not sure 26% 23% 29% - 23% 24% 34% 49% 21% 26% 27% - - 22% 31%
* * %k * *
306 156 150 - 126 94 86 11 57 140 99 - - 161 145
Sigma 100% 100% 100% - 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% - - 100% 100%




In your opinion regarding PSWs, which of the following have become better, remained the same, or worsened in the last two years? - Affordability of PSW support

Gender AGE EDUCATION Generatlon
Total Male Female Other/Pref 45—54 55-64 65+ <HS Post Sec | Univ Grad GenZ Mlllennlal Gen X Boomer
er not to
answer
D E F G
Base: All Answering (unwtd) 304 150 154 - 106 79 119 11 58 139 96 - - 134 170
Base: All Answering (wtd) 306 156 150 - 126 94 86 11 57 140 99 - - 161 145
14 8 5 - 6 4 3 - 1 8 4 - - 9 5
Better 4% 5% 3% - 5% 5% 3% - 2% 6% 4% - - 5% 3%
* * %k * *
94 57 38 - 49 30 16 1 21 42 30 - - 60 34
Remained the same 31% 36% 25% - 38% 32% 18% 13% 36% 30% 31% - - 37% 24%
B F F* *% * * N
135 64 71 - 47 43 44 6 22 63 44 - - 62 73
Worsened 44% 41% 47% - 37% 46% 51% 53% 39% 45% 45% - - 38% 50%
* D * ¥ * * M
63 27 37 - 24 16 23 4 13 27 20 - - 31 33
Not sure 21% 17% 24% - 19% 17% 27% 34% 23% 19% 20% - - 19% 23%
* * %k * *
306 156 150 - 126 94 86 11 57 140 99 - - 161 145
Sigma 100% 100% 100% - 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% - - 100% 100%




In your opinion regarding PSWs, which of the following have become better, remained the same, or worsened in the last two years? - Training for PSWs

Gender EDUCATION Generatlon
Total Male Female Other/Pref 45 54 55-64 Post Sec | Univ Grad GenZ Mlllennlal Gen X Boomer
er not to
answer
Base: All Answering (unwtd) 304 150 154 - 106 79 119 11 58 139 96 - - 134 170
Base: All Answering (wtd) 306 156 150 - 126 94 86 11 57 140 99 - - 161 145
46 21 25 - 20 17 9 1 6 20 18 - - 24 21
Better 15% 13% 17% - 16% 18% 10% 13% 11% 14% 18% - - 15% 15%
* * %k * *
114 60 54 - 55 27 32 6 23 52 33 - - 70 44
Remained the same 37% 39% 36% - 44% 28% 37% 54% 41% 37% 33% - - 44% 30%
E * * %k * * N
70 35 36 - 23 28 19 2 13 33 22 - - 36 34
Worsened 23% 22% 24% - 19% 30% 22% 15% 23% 24% 22% - - 22% 24%
* * ¥ * *
76 40 36 - 27 22 27 2 14 35 25 - - 31 45
Not sure 25% 25% 24% - 21% 24% 31% 19% 24% 25% 26% - - 19% 31%
* * %k * * M
306 156 150 - 126 94 86 11 57 140 99 - - 161 145
Sigma 100% 100% 100% - 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% - - 100% 100%




In your opinion regarding PSWs, which of the following have become better, remained the same, or worsened in the last two years? - Addressing burnout for PSWs

Gender EDUCATION Generatlon

Total Male Female Other/Pref 45 54 55-64 Post Sec | Univ Grad GenZ Mlllennlal Gen X Boomer
er not to
answer

Base: All Answering (unwtd) 304 150 154 - 106 79 119 11 58 139 96 - - 134 170
Base: All Answering (wtd) 306 156 150 - 126 94 86 11 57 140 99 - - 161 145
18 11 7 - 13 2 3 1 5 7 5 - - 14 4
Better 6% 7% 5% - 10% 2% 4% 8% 9% 5% 5% - - 9% 3%
E * * %k * * N
85 50 35 - 39 30 16 3 20 32 31 - - 53 33
Remained the same 28% 32% 24% - 31% 33% 19% 31% 35% 23% 31% - - 33% 23%
F* * %k * *
124 57 68 - 41 44 40 5 16 64 39 - - 55 70
Worsened 41% 36% 45% - 33% 46% 46% 49% 28% 46% 39% - - 34% 48%
* D * ¥ * H * M
78 38 40 - 34 18 27 1 16 37 24 - - 40 38
Not sure 26% 24% 27% - 27% 19% 31% 11% 28% 26% 24% - - 25% 26%
* * %k * *
306 156 150 - 126 94 86 11 57 140 99 - - 161 145
Sigma 100% 100% 100% - 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% - - 100% 100%




In your opinion regarding PSWs, which of the following have become better, remained the same, or worsened in the last two years? - Time a PSW is able to spend with you

Gender EDUCATION Generatlon

Total Male Female Other/Pref 45 54 55-64 Post Sec | Univ Grad GenZ Mlllennlal Gen X Boomer
er not to
answer

Base: All Answering (unwtd) 304 150 154 - 106 79 119 11 58 139 96 - - 134 170
Base: All Answering (wtd) 306 156 150 - 126 94 86 11 57 140 99 - - 161 145
20 10 11 - 11 7 3 - 3 9 8 - - 13 8
Better 7% 6% 7% - 8% 7% 4% - 6% 7% 8% - - 8% 5%
* * %k * *
105 59 46 - 52 33 19 4 19 49 33 - - 67 38
Remained the same 34% 38% 31% - 41% 36% 22% 41% 33% 35% 33% - - 42% 26%
F F* * %k * * N
107 51 56 - 34 36 36 3 20 49 35 - - 48 59
Worsened 35% 33% 37% - 27% 38% 42% 25% 35% 35% 35% - - 30% 41%
* D * ¥ * *
74 36 37 - 29 18 27 4 14 32 24 - - 33 41
Not sure 24% 23% 25% - 23% 19% 32% 34% 25% 23% 24% - - 20% 28%
* E * %k * *
306 156 150 - 126 94 86 11 57 140 99 - - 161 145
Sigma 100% 100% 100% - 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% - - 100% 100%




In your opinion, which out of the following do you feel would be most at risk without adequate PSW support?

Gender AGE EDUCATION Generatlon

Total Male Female Other/Pref 45 54 55-64 Post Sec | Univ Grad GenZ Mlllennlal Gen X Boomer
er not to
answer

D E
Base: All Answering (unwtd) 21 9 12 - 9 1 11 2 5 5 9 - - 10 11
Base: All Answering (wtd) 19 8 11 - 11 1 7 2 5 5 8 - - 12 7
10 4 6 - 4 1 5 - 3 3 4 - - 5 5
My emotional security 53% 49% 55% - 36% 100% 69% - 55% 68% 54% - - 43% 69%
* %k * %k * %k * %k * %k * %k * ¥ * %k * ¥ * ¥ * ¥
8 3 6 - 4 - 4 - 3 2 4 - - 4 4
My physical or mental health 43% 33% 51% - 38% - 59% - 55% 40% 47% - - 34% 59%
* %k * %k * %k * %k * %k * %k * %k * ¥ k¥ k¥ k¥
11 6 5 - 6 - 5 - 4 3 4 - - 6 5
My quality of life 58% 78% 45% - 58% - 69% - 81% 72% 49% - - 52% 69%
* %k * %k * %k * %k * ¥ * ¥ * ¥ * %k * ¥ * ¥ * ¥
10 6 5 - 3 - 7 1 4 2 4 - - 3 7
My ability to age at home 52% 71% 39% - 32% - 90% 45% 71% 40% 49% - - 29% 90%
* %k * %k * %k * %k * %k * %k * %k * ¥ * %k k¥ k¥
8 1 6 - 4 - 4 1 4 1 3 - - 4 4
Becoming a burden on my family financially, emotionally or
physically 40% 17% 56% - 34% - 55% 55% 71% 12% 33% - - 30% 55%
* %k * %k * %k * %k * %k * %k * %k * ¥ k¥ k¥ k¥
47 19 28 - 21 1 25 2 16 11 19 - - 22 25
Sigma 247% 247% 246% - 199% 100% 341% 100% 333% 233% 232% - - 188% 341%




